BRF-G
                        TigerRip® Fence
April 2005                                            Bracket Guide
Contact information:
TigerStop LLC, Assembly Plant, 12909 NE 95th Street, Vancouver, WA 98682
Tel: 360 254-0661 ¤ Fax: 360 260-0755 ¤ Website: www.tigerstop.com ¤ Email: service@tigerstop.com
© 2005 TigerStop LLC

2 brackets
5
TigerRip Fence Ordering Guide
Altendorf
 F-45 Series — TRF-A
 F-92 Series — TRF-A
 WA-8 — TRF-A
Linkage bracket must be modified slightly.
 WA-80 — TRF-A
Circular locking handle needs a longer air cylinder.
Biesemeyer
 78101, 78200, 78201, 78906, 78911, 78921 — TRF-BC
 AKA "Home Shop" 78301, 78312, 78322, 78937 — TRF-BR
Casadei
 KS30 — TRF-G50
Circular locking handle. Modification of the cylinder bracket is required to allow the pneumatic cylinder to
operate the locking handle.
Delta
 Unifence — TRF-DU
Diehl
 ESL10, ESL20, ESL25 — TRF-DU
Mount the air cylinder to fence. Order a custom length TigerRip Fence.
 SL55 — TRF-SCM3200
 SL60 — TRF-DU
Additional bracket or steel blocks (not included) are required to attach the suspension brackets.
Griggio
 3200 — TRF-G50
Grizzly
 G0524 — TRF-G50
Mount the air cylinder to fence. Consult factory.
 G1023S, G1023S110, G1023SL, G1023SLX — TRF-BC
Order a custom length TigerRip Fence.
 G5959, G7209, G7210, G9957 — TRF-BC
HolzHer
 1243, 1245 — TRF-H
Invicta
 RT-40
Replace the original fence with a Biesemeyer Commercial fence. Then order TRF-BC.
Mini-Max
TigerRip Fence Bracket Guide
6
 Formula S35 — TRF-M315
 S315 WS — TRF-M315
Northfield
  #4 Saw Standard, #4 Saw with Roller Top
Replace the original fence with a Biesemeyer Commercial fence. Then order TRF-BC.
Northtech
 1000XL, 2000XL, SRS-12, SRS-14 — TRF-G50
Mount the air cylinder to fence. Order a custom length TigerRip Fence.
Paoloni
 300-32, P260, P40 — TRF-G40
Powermatic
 Powermatic 66 — TRF-BC
Robland
 Z3200 — TRF-R
 E300 — TRF-R300
SAC USA (Sueri Group)
 CS-4, CS-40 — TRF-G50
Circular locking handle. Modification of the cylinder bracket is required to allow the pneumatic cylinder to
operate the locking handle.
SCM Group
 Hydro 3200 — TRF-SCM3200
 SI-16 — TRF-SCM3200
 SI-300 — TRF-G40
 SI-350 — TRF-SCMSI
 SI-400 — TRF-SI400